Data Sheet for Angle Sensors
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  Fax: +49 89 46094-201  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date: 	 05/15/2019
Page:	 1 of 6
Hall-Effect Single-Turn Rotary Encoder Series MP1627
Specifications are subject to change without notice
�� Very large operating temperature range -40..125°C

L0,30
Lx,xx
Order example MP1627X (redundant version):
Requirement:
Exclusively bushing mounting, Redundant galvanically insulated electronic, shaft Ø 6.00 mm, shaft legth 25.2 mm,
VSUP = 5 V / Out = 10 % ±3 %..90 % ±3 % from VSUP (ratiometric), sense of rotation output signal 1: signal increases clock-
wise, sense of rotation output signal 2: signal increases clockwise, effective electrical angle for each signal output 360°, signal
cable length 30 cm
Example order code:
MP1627 X1 6x25,2 0505 CW CW 360 L0,30
For higher quantities or on-going demand, additional options are available as described below
For example:
�� PWM-output (pulse width modulation)
�� Customized output signal, e.g.:
- Signal plateaus
�� Changed shaft design
- Slot in the shaft
- Special shaft flattening
�� Special cable and connection design
Data Sheet for Angle Sensors
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  Fax: +49 89 46094-201  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date: 	 05/15/2019
Page:	 5 of 6
Hall-Effect Single-Turn Rotary Encoder Series MP1627
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Technical Drawing
Flangue Version
Bushing Version
15°±2°
36 ±0.2
47
±1
4-
4.3 ±0.2
27
±1
18.1±1 25. 2±1
3.5± 0. 5
1.5± 0. 5
12.8 ±1
M
12
P
＝
1
15
.8
75
3 Lead wires (AEX 0.5SQ) of abt.300 mm /
(4 wires in case of dual output) /
(6 wires in case of dual independent output)
Note:
1) 1 pc.each of inner teeth washer  and hex nut is attached.
2) Please duly note that inner  construction may burn out when
applying the voltage to the wrong terminals except input terminal.
300±20 8± 0. 5 4.
5±
0.
2
6
0 -0
.0
2
Output Characteristics
Terminal Connection Diagram
5V
0V
0630810
90%±3%
10%±3%
OUT B (In case of a crossing output)